'‘An excellent assemblage of scholars who reflect insightfully on the major ideas of the most
influential contributors to urban theory and practice of the past three decades.’

Michael Peter Smith, Distinguished Research Professor of Urban and Community Studies,
University of California

‘The contributors weave together the personal and professional, providing wonderful insights
into the people behind contemporary urban studies. A must-read for all who want to know
more about why we understand cities in the way we do!

Kevin Ward, Professor of Human Geography, University of Manchester

Key Thinkers on Cities provides an engaging introduction to the dynamic field of contemporary
urban studies. It profiles the work of 40 innovative thinkers who have shaped how cities are
understood, researched, debated and acted upon. This book offers a fresh look at established
thinkers foundational to urban scholarship, while incorporating those who have brought a
concern for cities to widespread audiences, and comprises:

An introductory essay: 'How to think about cities'
A focus on current innovative and influential research in the field of urban studies
An explication of key ideas and notable contributions from each key thinker

Insights across a wide range of academic and professional disciplines, theoretical perspectives
and methodological approaches

This is the definitive text for students, and anyone interested in the study of cities and urban
life, across the fields of anthropology, economics, geography, sociology and urban planning.

Regan Koch isa Lecturer in Human Geography at Queen Mary University of London.
Alan Latham is a Senior Lecturer at the Department of Geography, University College London.

(~C AP www.sagepublishing.com

L_e LosAngeles! London | New Delhi | Singapore | Washington DC | Melbourne

Cover Image © mmac72 / Getty Images


http://www.sagepublishing.com

About the Editors
Notes on Contributors
Acknowledgements

Introduction: How to Think About Cities
Regan Koch and Alan Latham

1 Janet Abu-Lughod
Joseph Heathcott

2 Ash Amin
Junjia Ye

3 Elijah Anderson
Michael DeLand

4 Michael Batty
Helen Couclelis

5 Brian J.L. Berry
Elvin Wyly

6 M. Christine Boyer

Agustin Cocola-Gant

7 Neil Brenner
Tauri Tuvikene

8 Teresa Caldeira
Sonia Roitman

15

21

27

33

39

45

ol

S7



VI Key Thinkers on Cities

9 Manuel Castells 63

Phil Hubbard

10 Jason Corburn 69
Andrew Barnfield

11 Mike Davis 75
Melanie Lombard

12 Bent Flyvbjerg 81
Martijn Duineveld, Kristof Van Assche and Raoul Beunen

13 Matthew Gandy 87
Andrew Karvonen

14 Néstor Garcia Canclini 93
Angela Ciglia

15 Jan Gehl 99
Annie Matan

16 Edward L. Glaeser 105
Jirgen Essletzbichler

17 Stephen Graham 111
Kurt lveson

18 David Harvey 117
Louis Moreno

19 Dolores Hayden 123
Leslie Kern

20 Jane Jacobs 129
Oli Mould

21 Jane M. Jacobs 135

Ryan Centner

22 Natalie Jeremijenko 141
Clemens Driessen

23 Rem Koolhaas 147
Davide Ponzini



24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Henri Lefebvre
David Finder

Kevin Lynch
Quentin Stevens

William J. Mitchell
David Beer

Harvey Molotch
Eugene McCann

Enrique Pefialosa
Juan Pablo Galvis

Jennifer Robinson
Rajyashree N. Reddy

Ananya Roy
Hanna Hilbrandt

Saskia Sassen
Michele Acuto

Richard Sennett
Alan Latham

Karen C. Seto
Michail Fragkias

AbdouMaligq Simone
Colin McFariane

Neil Smith
Tom Slater

Michael Storper
Alan Latham

Mariana Vaiverde
Regan Koch

LoicWacquant
Tom Slater

153

159

165

171

177

183

189

195

201

207

213

219

225

231

237



VIil

39 FulongWu
I-Chun Catherine Chang

40 Sharon Zukin
Mark Jayne

Index

Key Thinkers on Cities



