'An excellent assemblage of scholars who reflect insightfully on the major ideas of the most influential contributors to urban theory and practice of the past three decades.'

Michael Peter Smith, Distinguished Research Professor of Urban and Community Studies, University of California

'The contributors weave together the personal and professional, providing wonderful insights into the people behind contemporary urban studies. A must-read for all who want to know more about why we understand cities in the way we do!'

Kevin Ward, Professor of Human Geography, University of Manchester

Key Thinkers on Cities provides an engaging introduction to the dynamic field of contemporary urban studies. It profiles the work of 40 innovative thinkers who have shaped how cities are understood, researched, debated and acted upon. This book offers a fresh look at established thinkers foundational to urban scholarship, while incorporating those who have brought a concern for cities to widespread audiences, and comprises:

- An introductory essay: 'How to think about cities'
- A focus on current innovative and influential research in the field of urban studies
- An explication of key ideas and notable contributions from each key thinker
- Insights across a wide range of academic and professional disciplines, theoretical perspectives and methodological approaches

This is the definitive text for students, and anyone interested in the study of cities and urban life, across the fields of anthropology, economics, geography, sociology and urban planning.

Regan Koch is a Lecturer in Human Geography at Queen Mary University of London. **Alan Latham** is a Senior Lecturer at the Department of Geography, University College London.



About the Editors	Xi Angula Gigha
Notes on Contributors	xi
Acknowledgements	VX Jan Gehl Annie-Moton
Introduction: How to Think About Cities Regan Koch and Alan Latham	1 Stand L. Glasser Hingest Exploitables
1 Janet Abu-Lughod Joseph Heathcott	15 Supplied Graham
2 Ash Amin Junjia Ye	years I bird 21 ansard Amad
3 Elijah Anderson Michael DeLand	nobasti avustoti (
4 Michael Batty Helen Couclelis	adoon[ans] 33 black 40
5 Brian J.L. Berry Elvin Wyly	adout Mont
6 M. Christine Boyer Agustín Cocola-Gant	45 Marafic formillants was a subsect of the subsec
7 Neil Brenner Tauri Tuvikene	sandon Amail
8 Teresa Caldeira Sonia Roitman	57

Kev	Thin	kers	on	Cities
1103		MOIO	OII	OILIO

Vİ

9	Manuel Castells Phil Hubbard	63
10	Jason Corburn Andrew Barnfield	69
11	Mike Davis Melanie Lombard	75
12	Bent Flyvbjerg Martijn Duineveld, Kristof Van Assche a	and Raoul Beunen
13	Matthew Gandy Andrew Karvonen	87
14	Néstor García Canclini Angela Giglia	93
15	Jan Gehl Annie Matan	99
16	Edward L. Glaeser Jürgen Essletzbichler	105
17	Stephen Graham Kurt Iveson	bondgotf-odA tanal 111
18	David Harvey Louis Moreno	nimA daA
19	Dolores Hayden Leslie Kern	123
20	Jane Jacobs Oli Mould	gual leadaith b
21	Jane M. Jacobs Ryan Centner	135
22	Natalie Jeremijenko Clemens Driessen	141 Agestin Cocola-Can
23	Rem Koolhaas Davide Ponzini	orac and the season of the sea

24	Henri Lefebvre David Pinder	153
25	Kevin Lynch Quentin Stevens	159
26	William J. Mitchell David Beer	165
27	Harvey Molotch Eugene McCann	171
28	Enrique Peñalosa Juan Pablo Galvis	177
29	Jennifer Robinson Rajyashree N. Reddy	
30	Ananya Roy Hanna Hilbrandt	189
31	Saskia Sassen Michele Acuto	195
32	Richard Sennett Alan Latham	201
33	Karen C. Seto Michail Fragkias	
34	AbdouMaliq Simone Colin McFarlane	213
35	Neil Smith Tom Slater	219
36	Michael Storper Alan Latham	225
37	Mariana Valverde Regan Koch	231
38	Loïc Wacquant Tom Slater	237

viii	Key Thinkers on Cities		
39 Fulong Wu I-Chun Catherine Chang		endsh I mor 243	
40 Sharon Zukin Mark Jayne		daniel ministra	
Index		1 Hodon A I, maith W 255	